



BID TABULATIONS

Project Name: 2012 Pavement Preservation-Chip Seal

Project No. : 1203G

Bid Opening Date: 5/24/2012

BASE BID OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COSTS

BID #1
Doolittle Construction LLC
1900-118th Ave SE
Bellevue, WA 98005

	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
104-000	Minor Change	EST	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
107-000	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
109-000	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 32,700.00	\$ 32,700.00
110-000	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
110-005	Flaggers and Spotters	HR	820	\$ 45.00	\$ 36,900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 32,800.00
502-000	Asphalt Emulsion CRS-2P	TN	72	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 82,800.00
502-005	Asphalt Emulsion CSS-1H	TN	6	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00
502-009	Street Brooming	LS	1	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
502-010	Additional Brooming	HR	40	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00
502-020	Rubber Modified Asphalt	TN	16	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 21,120.00
502-030	Precoated 3/8" - #10 Aggregate	TN	135	\$ 125.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 17,550.00
502-040	Furnishing and Placing Crushed (3/8" - #10 Aggregate)	TN	452	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 39,324.00
502-045	Furnishing and Placing Crushed (1/2" - #4 Aggregate)	TN	452	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 39,324.00
502-050	Iron Casting Protection	EA	131	\$ 80.00	\$ 10,480.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 131.00
801-035	Inlet Protection	EA	44	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 44.00
809-040	Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	HUND	4	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00
809-050	Removing Raised Pavement Markers	HUND	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
822-010	Plastic Line	LF	28,852	\$ 1.00	\$ 28,852.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 36,065.00
822-030	Plastic Wide Line	LF	3877	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,754.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 9,692.50
822-040	Plastic Stop Line	LF	39	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 702.00
822-050	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	1421	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,210.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,368.00
822-060	Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	1	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
822-070	Plastic Traffic Letter	EA	12	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00
822-090	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	EA	18	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 3,060.00
822-190	Removing Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	1516	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,064.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 2,577.20
822-210	Removing Plastic Traffic Marking	EA	26	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,300.00
823-020	Temporary Flexible Raised Pavement Markers	HUND	16	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00
	SUB-TOTAL				\$ 433,530.00		\$ 379,931.70
	TOTAL BID				\$ 433,530.00		\$ 379,931.70

The bid results are for Contractors information only. These results will undergo further review by City of Olympia in determination of award to the lowest responsive and responsible bidder.